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2022 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5. - 6.11.2022

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
05.11.2022 - 9:59 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. JONCZAK Marcel 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 25.50 494
2. SAWKA Tymoteusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 26.75 428
3. KULANIN Kornel 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 27.59 390
4. KĘDZIERA Maciej 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 27.73 384
5. GRODECKI Kornel 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.19 365
6. FRONCZEK Błażej 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.02 335
7. GODLEWSKI Jan 13 Uks "Kraszak" 29.18 329
8. ROSTKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 29.29 326
9. MAZUR Michał 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 29.52 318

10. ZIELIŃSKI Maciej 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 29.62 315
11. HUNEK Mateusz 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.18 298
12. CZECHOWSKI Ernest 13 LUKS Orlik 30.83 279
13. KOZAK Mateusz 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 31.20 269
14. KAHAN Stanisław 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.40 264
15. PROKOP Ignacy 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 31.59 259
16. PIZOŃ Gabriel 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.85 253
17. DYMOWSKI Dawid 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.54 237
18. LISIAK Krystian 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.90 230
19. OLSZAK Kacper 13 UKS 51 Lublin 33.27 222
20. PIETROW Maciej 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.81 212
21. KOWALEWSKI Antoni 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.92 209
22. GRABOWSKI Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 34.09 206
23. TARKOWSKI Michał 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.19 205

CHAŁAT Adam 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 34.19 205
25. KARAŚ Jan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.33 202
26. ADAMCZYK Antoni 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.65 196
27. MAZUR Alan 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.66 196
28. RUBAJ Szymon 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.69 196
29. JANKOWSKI Jan 12 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.82 194
30. MAKHLOUF Raafat 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 35.05 190
31. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.60 181
32. DUDZIK Bartłomiej 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.70 180
33. KIELMAS Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 36.04 175
34. BARTOSZEK Bartłomiej 12 UKS SP5 Swim 36.06 174
35. SZMIGIELSKI Wojciech 12 LUKS Orlik 36.10 174
36. STRUMNIK Wiktor 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 36.39 170
37. PUCHACZ Tomasz 12 LUKS Orlik 36.45 169
38. GUŁKOWSKI Piotr 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.60 167
39. PITUCHA Franciszek 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.96 162
40. RENDA Michał 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.23 158
41. PAPROCKI Andrzej 12 Swim Team Lubartów 37.27 158
42. HILLER Ignacy 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.83 139
43. JAGIEŁŁO Mateusz 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 39.10 137
44. MOREK Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 43.03 102
45. JUSZCZYK Tytus 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.78 91
46. GRYNIEWICZ Gabriel 12 Uks "Kraszak" 45.76 85
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2022 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
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14 - 15 lat

1. PIETROŃ Przemysław 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.28 649
2. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 24.18 579
3. MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 24.53 555
4. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.34 503
5. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.92 470
6. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.28 451
7. ZŁOMAŃCZUK Jakub 14 UKS SP5 Swim 26.60 435
8. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 26.83 424
9. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 15 UKS 51 Lublin 26.98 417

10. KOZLOVSKYI Arsenii 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.45 396
11. KRÓLIK Szymon 15 UKS 51 Lublin 27.90 377
12. LENARD Radosław 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 28.65 348
13. YAREMKO Liubomyr 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 28.73 345
14. CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 28.89 339
15. KOSTYŁA Igor 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.25 327
16. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.45 320
17. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.90 306
18. DYBOWSKI Adam 15 UKS 51 Lublin 29.92 305
19. WOŁOSZKO Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.32 293
20. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.76 281
21. SZEMRO Jan 14 UKS SP5 Swim 30.82 279
22. KUROMSKI Konstanty 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.13 271
23. ADAMIEC Bartosz 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.27 243
24. MITURA Karol 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.22 204

12 lat i starsi

1. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.99 674
2. KHNYKIN Victor 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.26 651
3. PIETROŃ Przemysław 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.28 649
4. ŁOBODA Jakub 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.40 639
5. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.74 612
6. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.75 611
7. LECH Filip 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.01 591
8. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 24.18 579
9. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.38 565

RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.38 565
11. MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 24.53 555
12. SERGA Andrzej 19 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 24.66 546
13. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 24.89 531
14. KORULCZYK Franciszek 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 25.06 520
15. HEBEL Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.20 512
16. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.34 503
17. JONCZAK Marcel 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 25.50 494
18. TOCZEK Piotr 19 Uks "Kraszak" 25.77 478
19. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.92 470
20. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.28 451
21. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 26.42 444
22. ZŁOMAŃCZUK Jakub 14 UKS SP5 Swim 26.60 435
23. SAWKA Tymoteusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 26.75 428
24. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 26.83 424
25. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 15 UKS 51 Lublin 26.98 417
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Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

26. KOZLOVSKYI Arsenii 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.45 396
27. KULANIN Kornel 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 27.59 390
28. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.73 384

KĘDZIERA Maciej 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 27.73 384
30. CZECZKO Michał 16 MKS AVIA Świdnik 27.90 377

KRÓLIK Szymon 15 UKS 51 Lublin 27.90 377
32. GRODECKI Kornel 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.19 365
33. LENARD Radosław 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 28.65 348
34. YAREMKO Liubomyr 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 28.73 345
35. CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 28.89 339
36. FRONCZEK Błażej 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.02 335
37. GODLEWSKI Jan 13 Uks "Kraszak" 29.18 329
38. KOSTYŁA Igor 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.25 327
39. ROSTKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 29.29 326
40. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.45 320
41. MAZUR Michał 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 29.52 318
42. ZIELIŃSKI Maciej 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 29.62 315
43. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.90 306
44. DYBOWSKI Adam 15 UKS 51 Lublin 29.92 305
45. HUNEK Mateusz 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.18 298
46. WOŁOSZKO Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.32 293
47. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.76 281
48. SZEMRO Jan 14 UKS SP5 Swim 30.82 279
49. CZECHOWSKI Ernest 13 LUKS Orlik 30.83 279
50. KUROMSKI Konstanty 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.13 271
51. KOZAK Mateusz 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 31.20 269
52. KAHAN Stanisław 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.40 264
53. PROKOP Ignacy 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 31.59 259
54. PIZOŃ Gabriel 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 31.85 253
55. ADAMIEC Bartosz 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.27 243
56. DYMOWSKI Dawid 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.54 237
57. LISIAK Krystian 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.90 230
58. OLSZAK Kacper 13 UKS 51 Lublin 33.27 222
59. PIETROW Maciej 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.81 212
60. KOWALEWSKI Antoni 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 33.92 209
61. GRABOWSKI Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 34.09 206
62. TARKOWSKI Michał 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.19 205

CHAŁAT Adam 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 34.19 205
64. MITURA Karol 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.22 204
65. KARAŚ Jan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.33 202
66. ADAMCZYK Antoni 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.65 196
67. MAZUR Alan 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.66 196
68. RUBAJ Szymon 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 34.69 196
69. JANKOWSKI Jan 12 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.82 194
70. MAKHLOUF Raafat 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 35.05 190
71. WOŁOSZYN Maciej 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.60 181
72. DUDZIK Bartłomiej 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.70 180
73. KIELMAS Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 36.04 175
74. BARTOSZEK Bartłomiej 12 UKS SP5 Swim 36.06 174
75. SZMIGIELSKI Wojciech 12 LUKS Orlik 36.10 174
76. STRUMNIK Wiktor 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 36.39 170
77. PUCHACZ Tomasz 12 LUKS Orlik 36.45 169
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78. GUŁKOWSKI Piotr 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.60 167
79. PITUCHA Franciszek 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.96 162
80. RENDA Michał 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.23 158
81. PAPROCKI Andrzej 12 Swim Team Lubartów 37.27 158
82. HILLER Ignacy 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.83 139
83. JAGIEŁŁO Mateusz 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 39.10 137
84. MOREK Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 43.03 102
85. JUSZCZYK Tytus 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.78 91
86. GRYNIEWICZ Gabriel 12 Uks "Kraszak" 45.76 85

PK MIENICKI Rafał 16 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 23.88 601
PK WIRASZKA Piotr 13 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 24.62 549
PK ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 24.67 545
PK HRYTSIUK Maksym 14 Stoev Team 25.55 491
PK DULIUK Nazar 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 25.71 482
PK POWIERZA Arkadiusz 13 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 26.73 429
PK PATIEIEV Vadym 14 Stoev Team 27.06 413
PK TURCHAK Dmytro 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 27.09 412
PK TRUKHIN Dmytrii 15 Stoev Team 27.19 407
PK STEPASIUK Eduard 15 Stoev Team 27.49 394
PK WIĘCKOWSKI Piotr 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 27.71 385
PK CIOŁEK Dawid 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 29.36 323
PK YAKOBCHUK Maksym 13 Stoev Team 29.53 318
PK SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 30.39 291
PK SOBOL Maksym 12 Stoev Team 30.82 279
PK KUCZYŃSKI Franciszek 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 30.94 276
PK SPOCZYŃSKI Maciej 12 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 32.91 229
PK ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jan 12 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 33.58 216


